
Sunday, March 29, 2026
Delegation Arrive in New York 

Night Departure to Dakar, Senegal

Monday, March 30, 2025
Welcome Reception Azalai Hotel Dakar

Dinner Debrief Evening Strategy Meeting (SenGateway) 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026
Breakfast

US Embassy
Lunch - IsDB 

University Site Visits: Cheikh Anta Diop University
Tourism: Africaine Museum 

Dinner Reception: Academic Partners & African Institutions

Wednesday, April 1, 2026
Breakfast 

Tourism: Goree Island, La Renaissance de la Monument 
Philanthropic Pitch Meetings 

Dinner with Philanthropist 
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Thursday, April 2, 2026
Breakfast

Meeting with Minister of Education 
Travel - Kaolack

University Meetings
Dinner Debrief

Friday, April 3, 2026
Breakfast 

Kaolack to DSS Airport 
Lunch 

Travel to Doha *** 20 hour flight

Saturday, April 4, 2026 
Travel Day

Sunday, April 5, 2026
Welcome Reception - Breakfast

Aspire Sports
Tourism: Olympic Museum

Meeting with Minister of Education 
Dinner Debrief

Monday, April 6, 2026
Breakfast 

Philanthropy: Qatar Charities 
Qatar Fund for Development 

Lunch 
University Site Visits 

Dinner Debrief

Tuesday, April 7, 2026
Breakfast 

Airport 
Depart for New York

 Itinerary schedule subject to change as meetings are added within both countries. 


